ADLER Elektrotechnik Leipzig GmhH
Haynaer Weg 16
D-04435 Schkeuditz-GERMANY
TEL: +49  34207 973636
FAX: +49 34207 973635
Email: info@adlerelectric.com,
Website: www.adlerelectric.com

Website: www.adlerelectric.com
Version: 005. 20210109
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
 A94 1100 b 00
 1 2  3 4
1 ………….....Product Series ……….........A94
2 ………….....Ampere Code ……..............1 A (see Ampere code column of electrical specifications)
3 ……….........Rated Voltage………….......b: 1500 VDC / 1300 VDC
4 ……….........Supplementary Code .........00: Cartridge; 01: Central Mount; 02: Level Mount
DIMENSIONS (mm)
A94xxxxb00
A94xxxxb01
A94xxxxb02
ADLER Elektrotechnik Leipzig GmhH
Haynaer Weg 16
D-04435 Schkeuditz-GERMANY
TEL: +49  34207 973636
FAX: +49 34207 973635
Email: info@adlerelectric.com,
Website: www.adlerelectric.com
Version: 005. 20210109
TIME VS CURRENT CHARACTERISTIC
TIME CURRENT CURVE
Standard UL IEC
Rated Current 100 % 135 % 200 % 100 % 113 % 145 %
1-80 A
Temperature
Stabilization
<1 h <4 min
Temperature
Stabilization
>1 h <1 h